
FILTER DRYER

- MTC-1000  1,200FILTER DRYER H-48

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

FILTER DRYER

106156 MCC3~5W  1,000FILTER DRYER EK-084 (ALCO)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

FILTER DRYER

111310

111311

MGC-3~5W

MGC-7~30W

 1,000

 1,500

FILTER DRYER DCL-083

FILTER DRYER DCL-165

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

SPARE PARTS
Mold Air Cool Chiller :

 MGC
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HI-PRESS.GAUGE

101951 MGC-3~30W  2,500HI-PRESS.GAUGE 0-3.5 MPA (OIL) DIA.60mm

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

PRESSURE GAUGE

100482 MGC-3~30W  1,200PRESSURE GAUGE 0-1Mpa 60FDT THR (DAICHI KE)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

SOLENOID VALVE

- MTC-1000  9,800SOLENOID VALVE (ALCO)  204RA9T7T

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

RESET BUTTON

107876 MGC-3~30W  700RESET BUTTON (PB-1) AB1Q-MY1 (IZUMI)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

LOW PRESSURE GAUGE

114414 MGC-3~30W  2,500LOW PRESSURE GAUGE -76 cmHg ~1.5 Mpa (FUCO)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

SOLENOID VALVE

105916

107849

106192

MGC-3W~30W

MGC-3W~5W

MGC,7,10,20,W

 2,000

 2,000

 6,500

SOLENOID VALVE SEV-603BXF (SAGINOMIYA)

SOLENOID VALVE SEV-502BXF (SAGINOMIYA)

SOLENOID VALVE SEV-1004 BXF AC-200/220V

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)
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EXCESS TEMPERATURE RELAY

113550 MGC-3~30W  1,500EXCESS TEMPERATURE RELAY 03PC-0082-B110

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

ANTI-PHASE

103063 MGC-3~30W  1,200ANTI-PHASE PREVENTIVE RELAY APR-3 3P

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

INDICATOR LIGHT

114904

114906

114905

MGC-3~30W

MGC-3~30W

MGC-3~30W

 100

 100

 100

INDICATOR LIGHT N7732 (R )

INDICATOR LIGHT N7732 (W)

INDICATOR LIGHT N7732 (G)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

EXPENSION VALVE

114194

107848

111312

MGC-3~7W

MGC-10W,20W

MGC-15W,30W

 5,500

 5,500

 5,500

EXPENSION VALVE TDEX 6TR (DANFOSS)

EXPANSION VALVE TDEX12.5 (5/8"x7/8")

EXPANSION VALVE TDEX19-TR

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

THERMOSTAT

109716 MGC-3~30W  2,500THERMOSTAT TR711/N220

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

LOW-HI PRESSURE SWITCH

108573 MGC-3~30W 2,800LOW-HI PRESSURE SWITCH DNS-D606X-6159

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

THERMOSTAT

113551 MGC-3~30W 7,000THERMOSTATIC CONTROL EXT-C15

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)
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ANTI-FREEZE THERMOSTAT 

106654 MGC-3W~30W 2,000ANTI-FREEZE THERMOSTAT TR-86/N35

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

FLOAT SWITCH

112902 MGC-3W~30W  1,000FLOAT SWITCH RF-SA021 

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

PLATE

111307

111308

111309

108238

108237

108937

MGC-3W

MGC-3~7W

MGC-5~7W

MGC-7W,10W,20W

MGC-10~30W

MGC-15~30W

 18,000

 22,000

 22,000

 31,000

 43,000

 65,000

CONDENSER PLATE CB52-10HX 

CONDENSER PLATE CB52-14HX

CONDENSER PLATE CB52-18HX

EVAPORATOR PLATE AC50-28HX

CONDENSOR PLATE CB52-44HX (AC70-44HX)

CONDENSOR PLATE CB52-62HX (AC70-62HX)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

COPPER PIPE

106341

106895

106897

MGC-3W~7W

MGC-10W

MGC-15W

 2,000

 2,500

 4,000

COPPER PIPE 5/8"xL6

COPPER PIPE 7/8xL6

COPPER PIPE 1-1/8"XL6

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

VIBRATION

-

-

MGC-15W,30W

MGC-10W,20W

 1,500

 2,500

VIBRATION ABSORBER 7/8

VIBRATION ABSORBER 1 1/8

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

FLOAT SWITCH

114907 MGC-3W~30W  2,000FLOAT SWITCH RF-2R1S110130 (CMC)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)
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PUMP (CALPEDA)

117346

105939

104451

MGC-3W,5W

MGC-7~15W

MGC-20W,30W

 20,000

 20,000

 25,000

PUMP (CALPEDA) MXH203E AC220/380V (MGC-3W, 5W)

PUMP (CALPEDA) MXH403A AC220/380V (CIRCULATE)

PUMP (CALPEDA) NM40/12CE AC380V 3P 50HZ.(CIRCULATE)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

PUMP (CALPEDA)

117345

104464

101221

104348

MGC-3W

MGC-5W,7W

MGC-10W,15W

MGC-20W,30W

 28,000

 35,000

 66,500

 58,800

PUMP (CALPEDA) MXH405/B AC220/380V (MGC-3W)

PUMP (CALPEDA) NM32/20CE AC-380V. 50HZ. 

PUMP (CALPEDA) NM40/20B 380/415V 50HZ. 5.5KW

PUMP (CALPEDA) NM40/20AE (AC380V)

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

COMPRESSOR 

112682

105304

105314

107377

115773

MGC-3W

MGC-5W

MGC-7W

MGC-10W,20W

MGC-15W,30W

 25,000

 25,000

 46,000

 54,000

 87,000

COMPRESSOR ZR34K3-TFD-522 AC380/420V 

COMPRESSOR ZR57KS-TFD-522 AC380/420V 

COMPRESSOR ZR84KC-TFD-522 AC380/420V

COMPRESSOR ZR125KF-TFD-522 AC380/420V 

COMPRESSOR ZR190KC-TFD-522 AC380/420V

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

ACCESS VALVE

- MGC-3~30W 50ACCESS VALVE BF-ACV-14-T

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

HOT GAS PIPE

103326

103326

105361

105361

MGC-15W

MGC-10W

MGC-15W

MGC-10W

 2,800

 2,800

 3,600

 3,600

HOT GAS PIPE 7/8" 200+410+450+160+390+120mm 

HOT GAS PIPE 7/8" 200+410+450+160+390+120mm 

SUCTION PIPE 1 1/8" 150+130+570+330+340+150mm

SUCTION PIPE 1 1/8" 150+130+570+330+340+150mm

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

68  MGC
Price and Part Model are Subject to Change Without Prior Notice

Please Contact Service Department Tel : 0-2324-0216-8 ext 501, 502, 503



MECHANICAL SEAL

104397

104588

-

101189

104535

-

-

-

-

-

 3,400

 3,400

 3,400

 3,400

 4,500

MECHANICAL SEAL DIA.14MM (MXH405,203E,403)

MECHANICAL SEAL DIA.18MM. (NM20/160A,NM40/12C)

MECHANICAL SEAL DIA.20MM. (NM40/12A)

MECHANICAL SEAL DIA.24MM (NM32/20AE,NM40/20C) 

MECHANICAL SEAL DIA.32MM (NM40/20AE,BE) 

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)

BEARING

104631

104506

-

-

 400

 400

BEARING 6204 ZZ/C3 (SKF)

(NM432/20AE-BE,NM40/20AE-BE,NM40/12AE-CE-FE)

BEARING 6205ZZ/C3 SKF

((NM432/20AE-BE,NM40/20AE-BE,NM40/12AE-CE-FE))

CODE NO. PART NAME MACHINE MODEL PRICE (THB)
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